<u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

Provider offers the same privacy protections	found in this DPA	between it	and []	
("Originating LEA") which is dated [], to any o	other LEA ("Subscribing LE	EA") who a	ccepts this	
General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offe	r") through its sign	ature below	v. This General	Offer shall e	extend only	
to privacy protections, and Provider's signatu	re shall not necess	sarily bind P	rovider to othe	er terms, su	ch as price,	
term, or schedule of services, or to any other p	rovision not addre	ssed in this I	DPA. The Provid	der and the S	Subscribing	
LEA may also agree to change the data provid	ded by Subscribing	LEA to the	Provider to su	it the uniqu	ie needs of	
the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may withdi					-	
applicable privacy statues; (2) a material cha	_	-		_	-	
Agreement; or three (3) years after the date	_			_		
the signed <u>Exhibit "E"</u> to	Provider a	t the	following	email	address:	
	•					
,						
BY:		Da	ate:			
Printed Name:	ne:Title/Position:					
2. Subscribing LEA		D				
A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Servic	-				-	
General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribin of this DPA for the term of the DPA between						
ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST						
ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **	DELIVER NOTICE	OF ACCEP	IANCE TO PRO	WIDEN FOR	SUANT TO	
ANTICLE VII, SECTION 5.						

By: <u>Drake Chappell</u> Date: <u>2023-09-12</u>

Printed Name: <u>Drake Chappell</u> Title: <u>Educational Technology Director</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Millard

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: <u>Drake Chappell</u>

Title: Educational Technology Director

Address: <u>285 E 450 N</u> Phone: <u>4358647257</u>

Email: drake.chappell@millardk12.org